
 

 

 

Ref. F69.V2/REG/0840-21                                                                               Date: 17.06.2021 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 
 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

(Date Extension Notification)  

 

 

In response to our earlier notification vide Tender Ref. No. F69.V2/REG/0621-21 dated 

24.03.2021 and F69.V2/REG/0734-21 dated 21.04.2021 regarding “Study of lightning 

induced mesospheric phenomena and its association with severe weather using 

coordinated radio receivers and optical camera”, this is for information to all concerned 

that the last date of submission of the above tender has been extended up to 28.06.2021. 

  

 

 

 

Registrar 

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University 

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street 

Cooch Behar – 736101 

 
 



 

 

 

Ref. F69.V2/REG/0734-21                                                                               Date: 21.04.2021 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 
 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

(Date Extension Notification)  

 

 

In response to our earlier notification vide Tender Ref. No. F69.V2/REG/0621-21 dated 

24.03.2021 regarding “Study of lightning induced mesospheric phenomena and its 

association with severe weather using coordinated radio receivers and optical 

camera”, this is for information to all concerned that the last date of submission of the above 

tender has been extended up to 10.05.2021. 

  

 

 

 

Registrar 

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University 

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street 

Cooch Behar – 736101 

 
 



COOCH BEHAN PA}IGHAT{AII BANMA UT{IUERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No. : F69.V2IRE G10621-21 Date:24.03.2021

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed Quotations is invited, by the Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, for
purchase, and installation below rnentioned items from reputed Vendor/Companies/ Service
Provider.

FOR ANY CLARIFICATION REGARDING TENDER PLEASE CONTACT WITH
COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAI\ BARMA UNMRSITY E-MAIL ID - info@cbpbu.ac.in

1. Manufacturer Authorization Certificate must require.

2. Payment Schedule: 100% of the bill value will be paid after satisfactory

installation/del ivery of the equi prnents/services.

Tender Fee: Rs. 1000/- (RUPEES ONE THOUSAND ONLY) by NEFT/RTGS/UPI in

favouT COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY, SAVINGS

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 327 41316141, IFSC CODE: SB1N0000058.

DSIR Exemption Certification: Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University possesses the

privilege for availing the facility of procuring items at Concessional Customs Duty and

without incurring any excise duty as per DSIR certification.

GST Exemption Certification: Cooch Behar Panchanan Banna University possesses the

privilege for availing the facility of procuring items at Concessional GST as per the

decisions taken by GST Council. Statutory deduction for GST and other Government taxes

will be made as per the law in force.

Dates & Information:

Date & Time

05.04.2021up to 05:30 PM

06.04.2021 after 1 2:30 PM

3.

4.

5.

6$
IR.egistr'a"r

Coocir Behar Panchanan Barma University

Items Otv. Specifications
WATEC CCTV Camera along with accessories for
each Camera such as Power Supply, BNC-RCA
Cable-30m, CS-C rnount

3 WAT-902H2 Ultimate ll2 inchPAL

CCTV Lens (Fujinon) 3

Fujinon CS rnount 2.8-8mm
Varifocal DC Auto Iris CCTV Lens
(YV2.8x2.8SR4A-S,A2L)

Video Convefter (analog-to-digital) 3
DFG/US82 pro video-to-Usb
converter

A mount and protection for outdoors use 3 Suitable for WAT-902H2 Camera

Activities

Pagc I of2

r@'-.];rc_lry

Submission Closing Date (offline)

Panchanan rt,

Ph.
Behar - 736101, West Bengal,

Ph.: & Fax: 230833, E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : mrw.cbpbu.ac.in

of opening of Bid (offline)



COOCH BEHAN PAHCHAT{AN BANMI UNIUERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No. : F69.V2IRB G/0621-21 Date:24.03.2021

Envelope-1 (Technical Bid)
The sealed envelope with "Tender for Project: Study of lightning induced mesospheric
phenomena and its association with severe weather using coordinated radio receivers and
optical camera, Sanctioned by: Dept. of Science & Technology, Govt. of West Bengal" clearly
written on top of envelope, addressed to The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University,
Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India must reach the
University office.

This envelope of technical bid must contain the following:
Duly filled, signed & starnped tender document, Self-attested Documentary proof of registration
of Sole Proprietorship/Partnership finn or Company, Self-attested Documentary proof of
Credential, Self-attested Copy of GST Registration Certificate, Self-attested copy of the PAN,
Software Details with all Specifications.

Envelope-2 (Financial Bid)
The financial bids will be opened at later stage only after evaluation process of technical bids.

The University reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the submitted quotations
without assigning any reason whatsoever even it complies all condition.

Ap
REGISTRAT

R.egistra-r
Cocch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Page 2 of 2

Ig
-r*iffi'
.._-_lL-

Panchanan Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar -736101, West Bengal, lndia
Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E.mail : Website:


